

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 88615992

Data publicarii	24.10.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.358,85 RON - 8.358,85 RON

Descriere: "SFOARA 8MM",8.000,1.4288,11.43 "FIR TRIMER 3MM",1.000,16.8100,16.81 "FURTUN 1/2 CU INSERTIE",6.000,2.5217,15.13 "BUTUC BROASCA USA 90MM",1.000,23.5300,23.53 "ULEI HEXOL 2T 1L",2.000,33.6150,67.23 "FIR TRIMER 1.4X15M",2.000,12.6050,25.21 "FIR TRIMER STELAT 3X15M",2.000,12.6050,25.21 "BUTUC YALA 40/40",4.000,26.0500,104.20 "LACAT ALAMA 63MM",4.000,25.2100,100.84 "SACI RAFIE 55/110",15.000,0.6300,9.45 "BUTUC 75MM",3.000,21.0100,63.03 "DIBLU PERCUTIE 8X80",100.000,0.3529,35.29 "PANZA NORTON 115X1.6",5.000,3.3620,16.81 "BANDA IZOLIERA",2.000,4.2000,8.40 "BROASCA USA 35.501 ALB",3.000,57.1433,171.43 "CREION TAMPLARIE",1.000,1.5100,1.51 "SET LAME CUTTER",1.000,4.2000,4.20 "SPIRAL HSS 8.5MM",1.000,21.0100,21.01 "CUTTER METAL",1.000,10.0800,10.08 "CANAL CABLU 16X16",3.000,3.3600,10.08 "SAIBA PLATA SP. M8X24",50.000,0.5462,27.31 "LG STECHER SUCCO",4.000,13.4450,53.78 "ATRA CAP PRELUNGITOR 6 POSTURI",2.000,46.2200,92.44 "CANAL CABLU 25X16",7.000,4.2014,29.41 "CAP PRELUNGITOR 4P",1.000,46.2200,46.22 "STECHER CERAMICA CU INEL",2.000,13.4450,26.89 "VOPSEA LAVABILA WEISS 2L",1.000,21.0100,21.01 "CABLU MYYM 3X2.5",26.000,4.9581,128.91 "PENSULA 80MM",1.000,10.9200,10.92 "BUTUC 35/30",2.000,27.7300,55.46 "CABLU MYYM 2X0.75",15.000,1.5127,22.69 "ATRA CAP PRELUNGITOR 6 POSTURI NEGRU",1.000,57.1400,57.14 "LG CUPLA 2P",1.000,33.6100,33.61 "CABLU MYYM 3X2.5",5.000,5.0420,25.21 "ATRA CAP PRELUNGITOR 3P",1.000,20.1700,20.17 "STECHER LG",1.000,13.4500,13.45 "DOZA LEG PT 80/80/65",1.000,3.3600,3.36 "C
